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ARNOLD:  The third report for your C2S is another great one. Iron and copper are continuing to decrease, 

showing less and less wear at steel and brass/bronze parts. The other wear metals are stable at good 

levels compared to averages, so the wear profile as a whole looks great at 27,208 miles. The oil's physical 

properties checked out, too. The viscosity was in the correct range for 5W/40. The flashpoint test didn't 

uncover excess fuel or water contamination. Insolubles at 0.2% show that the oil filter was effective. You've 

got a good thing going with this 3.8L flat-six.
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Should Be*

13

27,208

2,866

5/6/2023

997.1 C2S

Water %

65-78

0.0
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11.65
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0.0

0.0
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0.0
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11.6-15.3
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12.35 12.25
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67.7 67.4
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* THIS COLUMN APPLIES ONLY TO THE CURRENT SAMPLE

LIABILITY LIMITED TO COST OF ANALYSIS 

416 E. PETTIT AVE.    FORT WAYNE, IN  46806     (260) 744-2380     www.blackstone-labs.com
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cSt Viscosity @ 100°C

SUS Viscosity @ 210°F

Flashpoint in °F

Fuel %

Antifreeze %

Insolubles %

TBN

TAN

ISO Code
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